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04 de outubro de 2022
(03767 - B - CIENCIAS DA COMPUTAGAO- AMPLA CONCORRENCIA)

Candidato(a) RG
LUCAS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 0393537320102
BRUNO CESAR ANDRADE COSTA 1924236-0
EDUARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA ALVES 2.693.144
SAYYID PAIOLA CANHETE 245992
JESSICA IANY TAVARES MONTEIRO DE MACEDO 3201465
GETULIO ALBERTO DE SOUZA CRUZ NETO 3297294
JOAO VITOR ALVES SILVA 3345262
JULIANA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 3351327
MATHEUS REBOUCAS DE LIMA 3358917
ALAN RIZ CAVALCANTE RODRIGUES 3391361
JUAN PABLO FERNANDES REBOUCAS 344013-3
DIONATAN RIBEIRO LARANJEIRA 3495442
ERICK MAYSONNAVE BARAUNA MAGALHAES 3556620
GABRIELA MONTEIRO ALEM 356796-6
LUCCAS HENRIQUE VIEIRA RIBEIRO 3658813
FELIPE DOS SANTOS SILVA 3670899
GUILHERME LUCAS MOTA DE AGUIAR 367760-5
VICTOR ALLEF PORTO DE FRANCA 369395-3
Guilherme Dias Pereira 3845630
MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 391669588
ALEXSANDRO WLADIMIR VASCONCELOS SANTANA 3954110
YAN GOMES MACEDO 3963217
ARTHUR SAMUEL 4046161
ALDEVAM SIMAO DE MELO 4051904
LUIZ FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 4129628
JOAO PEDRO SOARES DA FONSECA 422870-7
JORDEAN OLIVEIRA DAS CHAGAS 4257880
RICARDO LOURETO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 429399-1
TELRED RODRIGUES SANTOS 4301358
VITOR CAUA MELO DE LIMA 432054-9
WILLK WILLIAN DE SOUZA PEDROZA 4338855
MIGUEL CORDOVIL BARBOSA 4347951
ANDREIVID DA SILVA HORACIO 4388003
FREDSSON JORGE PINHEIRO DE MELO 4412788
KAUE SOUSA COSTA 4442393
LARISSA CARVALHO LEITE DA SILVA 4446941
ANA ALICE DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO 446401-0
RAMON REIS FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 451006-2
OSEAS VIEIRA DA SILVANETO 4533704
ICARO SLEY MOURA DA COSTA 463471-3
CAUA SANDES DA ROCHA 464979-6
VINICIUS CAVALCANTE MARTINS 465268-1
EDUARDO DANIEL MONTEIRO DINIZ 469097-4
PEDRO HENRIQUE GOIANO CABRAL 4691059
PABLO VINICIUS GOIANO CABRAL 4691067
ANDRE LUIZ FARIA RODRIGUES JUNIOR 470428-2
LUIZ HENRIQUE RODRIGUES BASTOS 4757432
LUCAS DE SOUZA MARQUES 477057-9
PEDRO GABRIEL COELHO MOURA 4786998
CAIO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 480495-3
BRUNO RAFAEL COELHO PESSOA 480849-5
WANDEILSON FERNANDES COSTA 4817621
MARIA VITORIA SOUSA SILVA 4841905
WILLIAM GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 487367-0
MARCELO HENRIQUE DA SILVA SILVA 4902840
MATHEUS GABRIEL DE ARAUJO MACHADO 5054010
KAUA VICTOR ARAUJO MENDES 506154-7
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Candidato(a)

ELVIS LUCIO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
MARIO TRINDADE FIGUEREDO SANCHES
DOGLAS NUNES PEREIRA

ADRIAN RITLELLY SOARES TEIXEIRA
FLAVIO MAGNO DIAS OLIVEIRA

IURY CAIANO DINIZ

DYLLAN JORGE MOREIRA DE AMORIM
NEYDSON FRANK DO NASCIMENTO LOURA
LOURANY PEREIRA MENEZES

GIOVA CONCEICAO DE SOUSA

PAULO GABRIEL DE ARAUJO SALES
PEDRO HENRIQUE MAFRA PINHEIRO
ANTONIO PEDRO GAMA LIMA

CRISTIAN ALMEIDA ARAUJO

LEONARDO DA SILVA MAIA

GUSTAVO RODRIGO RODRIGUES KOZLOWSKI

JOAO PEDRO LIMA E SILVA

RG
506928-9
513640-7
5161770
5179033
5242002
5334632
5418127
5542138
5549256
5562406
5612187
566309-1
572614-0
5777577
5927919
617813-8
6501432
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Candidato(a)

LAISA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

GABRIEL NONATO ARAUJO DINIZ
GUSTAVO INACIO DE SOUZA

RANIEL RATTI MORENO PIMENTEL
KAYLON THUANN DOS SANTOS MATOS
LETICIA ALVES FREDI

AMANDA DE BRITO BARBOSA
WALISON GOUVEA DE ALMEIDA

VITOR DANYEL SILVA OLIVEIRA
FABIANA KAROLAINE SARAIVA LIMA
HERACLIO DURAN SERRA SOBRINHO
JHON DA GAMA DE SOUZA

ALISSON MATHEUS LIMA GOMES
NATHAN DE LUCENA FREITAS FIGUEIREDO
JOSE CARVALHO NETO

AMANDA CRISTINA SOUSA LIMA
BRENO AMBROSIO PINHEIRO

JOAO MANUEL FERNANDES SALES
MATEUS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
MIRELLA ODETE DE SOUZA MESQUITA
ERIKLUCASSANTOSLIMA

PEDRO DANIEL DA COSTA SILVA
BRUNO RODRIGUES ALBUQUERQUE
GRAZIELY SILVA DE ALMEIDA

NICOLAS SOUSA JATI

ROBERTO KAUA FARIAS MOURA

ANA LIZ ANDRADE VANDERLEI

LUCAS MATHEUS NOBRE COELHO
ISRAEL PEREIRA FREIRE

KALLEB PEREIRA SOUSA

RICARDO VIRGILIO MOREIRA DE SOUSA
JONATHAN EMERSON BRAGA DA SILVA
DIEGO SOUSA SILVA

KAIO ARTUR LIMA NANTES
ALEXANDRE SANTOS LIMA

ESCOLAS PUBLICAS)

RG
0634379820172
0741803520210
20160735194
2347952-3
3285880
335810-0
351824-8
3554759
3661229
3785017
3847110
39963519
405148-3
405157-2
4151119
416516-0
4182090
419574-4
4208820
4210263
4222857
4263308
4283635
4340779
4344464
4357884
4399315
44445-01
4461762
448788-5
4495209
4521137
4540131
4623860
4644336
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No Ord. | Candidato(a) RG Ling. Est. | Cidade Prova
36 ADRIRRAR SOUZA MILHOMEM 4647963 Espanhol Boa Vista
37 ISABEL FURTADO FIGUEIREDO 4652096 Inglés Boa Vista
38 NICOLE DA SILVA SARAIVA 4669983 Espanhol Boa Vista
39 PEDRO GABRIEL PEREIRA DAS NEVES 4680430 Espanhol Boa Vista
40 JUAN DE DEUS FERNANDES CHARLIE 4693310 Inglés Boa Vista
41 NELSON ALEXANDRE SALES DOS SANTOS 4698061 Espanhol Boa Vista
42 EVELYN CHRISTINA CESARIO DOS SANTOS 4706579 Espanhol Boa Vista
43 VICTOR HUGO FRANCO ARAUJO RODRIGUES 471307-9 Inglés Boa Vista
44 EVE AZEVEDO CANDIDO 476134-0 Espanhol Boa Vista
45 LEONARDO EMANUEL OLIVEIRA RIBAS 4765036 Inglés Boa Vista
46 GUILHERME VERAS LIMA FONTINELE 477880-4 Inglés Boa Vista
47 MANUELA DA SILVA ROQUE 4783816 Espanhol Boa Vista
48 VITORIA RAURIANY ALVES VIEIRA 4784430 Espanhol Boa Vista
49 VICTOR DA SILVA COSTA 4849531 Espanhol Boa Vista
50 VINICIUS DA SILVA COSTA 4851501 Espanhol Boa Vista
51 CRISTIANO SILVEIRA PONTES 485916-2 Inglés Boa Vista
52 ANDRE FELIPE FLORENTINO PINHEIRO 488163-0 Espanhol Boa Vista
53 JULIANA CALDAS VIANA 4904559 Espanhol Roraindpolis
54 EDUARDO DIMITRI NEVES PANTA 4920848 Espanhol Boa Vista
55 GABRIELA UCHOA DOS REIS 4956362 Inglés Boa Vista
56 VINICIUS DANTAS SERRA 4986237 Espanhol Boa Vista
57 SINALDO GABRIEL GOMES SOARES 5022606 Espanhol Boa Vista
58 LUIZ ANTONIO DINIZ DE OLINDA 5032065 Inglés Boa Vista
59 GABRIEL VICTOR GUEDES RODRIGUES 5063477 Espanhol Boa Vista
60 GIULIANNY DA COSTA VITORINO 506880-0 Espanhol Boa Vista
61 RONALD JEOVANI ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS 506970 Inglés Boa Vista
62 JACQUES COSTA BRITO 513270-3 Espanhol Boa Vista
63 LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES BARROS 5133971 Espanhol Boa Vista
64 VITORIA REGIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 5160715 Espanhol Boa Vista
65 ANDREZA OLIVEIRA GONCALVES 5165776 Espanhol Boa Vista
66 ISMAR MAIA DE CARVALHO SILVA 519537-3 Espanhol Boa Vista
67 LUCAS RAMIRES 5201284 Inglés Boa Vista
68 JULIA GABRIELLE SOARES MENDES DO NASCIMENTO 5231019 Espanhol Boa Vista
69 JULLIO ERNANY MAUNHANI LUZ 523143-4 Inglés Boa Vista
70 GABRIEL 5275660 Espanhol Boa Vista
71 BOAZ CARVALHO PONTES 5284406 Espanhol Boa Vista
72 PAULINA MANOELA MINEIRO FILHO 529805-9 Espanhol Boa Vista
73 JAAZIEL DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO 5307872 Espanhol Boa Vista
74 ANDRE NATHAN DE OLIVEIRA GAMA 5327261 Inglés Boa Vista
75 VITORIA KAMILLY LAGO SOARES 5338883 Espanhol Boa Vista
76 HANDREO VICTOR CORTEZ 538234-3 Espanhol Boa Vista
77 GUILHERME TEO GOMES FRANCO 5392250 Espanhol Boa Vista
78 RAYAN BRASIL DE ARAUJO 539967-0 Espanhol Boa Vista
79 LARISSA ALINE DA SILVA 5423287 Espanhol Boa Vista
80 ELIENAY DE SOUZA SANTOS 543473-4 Espanhol Roraindpolis
81 GUILHERME ANTONIO JOSE CAETANO RAMOS MATOS 5442249 Inglés Boa Vista
82 JUAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS 548655-6 Espanhol Boa Vista
83 GABRIEL SOUZA DANTAS 5543371 Inglés Boa Vista
84 DAVID DOUGLAS ARAUJO DA SILVA 5627745 Espanhol Boa Vista
85 FELIPE MIGUEL BRITO 5781256 Inglés Boa Vista

86 MATEUS LOPES DA NOBREGA LIMA 5935083 Espanhol Boa Vista
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1 LUIS GUSTAVO CARVALHO FERREIRA 3083730 Inglés Boa Vista
2 KAIKI VICTOR LEAL ARAUJO 3595404 Espanhol Boa Vista
3 RAFAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA 4102908 Espanhol Boa Vista
4 ELVIS GUILHERME ANDRADE ROGERIO 495208-1 Espanhol Boa Vista
5 LUAN VICTOR GURGEL DE LUCENA 5977037 Espanhol Boa Vista
6 ADRIAN FELIPE 6078800 Inglés Boa Vista
7 JOSE GREGORIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ F179374-4 Espanhol Boa Vista



